DORTHE NORS

KORT OVER
CANADA

NOVELLER

GYLDENDAL



I en hochstand
Solens hunde
Hygge

Ved Sydvest Station
Mellem filialerne
Festpladsen
Traktosefugle
Pershing Square
Kaprifolium

Ad sma asfalterede stier
Inde i Sankt Paul
Kummefryseren
Manitoba

Wild Swims

17
27
35
45
33
61
71
81
91
101
109
121
129



